
Enrollment by School and College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1350 (Summer 2001)

The University of Michigan 

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

01173991644374346530012314910801517FemaleTotal Ann Arbor

1245682105646284262261091048931539Male

1362918126910837189152623225319733056Total

Percentage 100.0% 64.6% 8.3% 7.6% 17.2% 29.2% 2.3% 35.4% 8.8% 5.9% 20.6% 0.1% 0.0%

Architecture & Urban Planning Female 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 2 9 0 0

Male 19 1 0 0 0 1 0 18 1 0 17 0 0

Total 30 1 0 0 0 1 0 29 1 2 26 0 0

Total Ann Arbor and

Academic Outreach

Percentage

Female

Male

Total

1517

1539

3056

100.0%

1080

893

1973

64.6%

149

104

253

8.3%

123

109

232

7.6%

300

226

465 43

426 28

526 891 71

17.2% 29.2% 2.3%

437

646

1083

35.4%

164

105

269

8.8%

99 173

82

181

5.9%

456

629

20.6%

1

2

3

0.1%

0

1

1

0.0%

Total Ann Arbor Academic

Outreach, Dearborn and

Flint

Percentage

Female

Male

Total

3894

3159

7053

100.0%

3001

2071

5072

71.9%

257

180

437

6.2%

400

253

653

9.3%

774

536

1310

18.6%

1325

961

2286

32.4%

245

141

386

5.5%

893

1088

1981

28.1%

419

389

808

11.5%

99

82

181

2.6%

374

614

988

14.0%

1

2

3

0.0%

0

1

1

0.0%

University of Michigan - 

Dearborn

University of Michigan - 

Flint

Female

Male

Total

Female

Male

Total

1382

1188

2570

995

432

1427

1008

776

1784

913

402

1315

53

49

102

55

27

82

138

92

230

139

52

191

254

209

463

220

101

321

443

343

786

417

192

609

120

83

203

82

30

112

374

412

786

82

30

112

237

272

509

18

12

30

0

0

0

0

0

0

137

140

277

64

18

82

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Note:  Starting with the Calendar Year 2000 Graduate-Professional Students in Dentistry and Medicine will be counted in the Full Spring/Summer term. 7/18/01Data extracted as of
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Enrollment by School and College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1350 (Summer 2001)

The University of Michigan 

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Art and Design Female 58 45 1 5 10 28 1 13 13 0 0 0 0

Male 33 25 0 2 9 13 1 8 8 0 0 0 0

Total 91 70 1 7 19 41 2 21 21 0 0 0 0

Business Administration Female 124 2 0 0 0 2 0 122 0 3 119 0 0

Male 413 3 0 0 0 3 0 410 0 3 407 0 0

Total 537 5 0 0 0 5 0 532 0 6 526 0 0

Dentistry Female 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Male 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 1

Total 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 2 0 0 1

Dental Hygiene Female 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education Female 135 35 0 0 4 29 2 100 86 14 0 0 0

Male 49 10 0 0 1 8 1 39 33 6 0 0 0

Total 184 45 0 0 5 37 3 139 119 20 0 0 0

Engineering Female 76 67 9 8 15 35 0 9 4 4 1 0 0

Male 175 144 17 19 41 66 1 31 13 12 5 1 0

Total 251 211 26 27 56 101 1 40 17 16 6 1 0

Information Female 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0

Male 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Total 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0

Note:  Starting with the Calendar Year 2000 Graduate-Professional Students in Dentistry and Medicine will be counted in the Full Spring/Summer term. 7/18/01Data extracted as of

01.rep
Office of the Registrar
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Enrollment by School and College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1350 (Summer 2001)

The University of Michigan 

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Kinesiology Female 21 21 2 6 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 34 33 5 4 11 12 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 55 54 7 10 19 17 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

Literature Science & the Arts Female 853 816 127 91 232 326 40 37 4 33 0 0 0

Male 654 621 80 75 149 293 24 33 11 22 0 0 0

Total 1507 1437 207 166 381 619 64 70 15 55 0 0 0

Residential College Female 44 44 7 9 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 26 26 1 3 7 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 70 70 8 12 20 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medicine Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Music Female 24 20 1 0 5 14 0 4 1 1 2 0 0

Male 20 17 0 1 5 11 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

Total 44 37 1 1 10 25 0 7 1 4 2 0 0

Natural Resources&Environment Female 25 20 1 3 8 8 0 5 2 3 0 0 0

Male 13 12 1 5 2 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 38 32 2 8 10 12 0 6 2 4 0 0 0

Nursing Female 26 7 1 1 2 3 0 19 5 14 0 0 0

Male 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Total 28 7 1 1 2 3 0 21 5 16 0 0 0

Note:  Starting with the Calendar Year 2000 Graduate-Professional Students in Dentistry and Medicine will be counted in the Full Spring/Summer term. 7/18/01Data extracted as of

01.rep
Office of the Registrar
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Enrollment by School and College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1350 (Summer 2001)

The University of Michigan 

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Pharmacy Female 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Male 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Total 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 0

Public Health Female 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 1 4 41 1 0

Male 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 3 27 1 0

Total 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 1 7 68 2 0

Public Policy Female 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Total 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Rackham Female 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 34 20 0 0 0

Male 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 34 24 0 0 0

Total 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 68 44 0 0 0

Social Work Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Note:  Starting with the Calendar Year 2000 Graduate-Professional Students in Dentistry and Medicine will be counted in the Full Spring/Summer term. 7/18/01Data extracted as of
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