		_	Undergraduate							Graduate						
											Rack	ham	am Non-Ra			
		Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
Total Ann Arbor Academic	Female	3894	3001	257	400	774	1325	245	893	419	99	374	1	0		
Outreach, Dearborn and	Male	3159	2071	180	253	536	961	141	1088	389	82	614	. 2	. 1		
Flint	Total	7053	5072	437	653	1310	2286	386	1981	808	181	988	3 3	1		
Percentage		100.0%	71.9%	6.2%	9.3%	18.6%	32.4%	5.5%	28.1%	11.5%	2.6%	14.0%	0.0%	0.0%		
Total Ann Arbor and	Female	1517	1080	149	123	300	465	43	437	164	99	173	3 1	0		
Academic Outreach	Male	1539	893	104	109	226	426	28	646	105	82	456	5 2	. 1		
	Total	3056	1973	253	232	526	891	71	1083	269	181	629	) 3	1		
Percentage		100.0%	64.6%	8.3%	7.6%	17.2%	29.2%	2.3%	35.4%	8.8%	5.9%	20.6%	0.1%	0.0%		
Total Ann Arbor	Female	1517	1080	149	123	300	465	43	437	164	99	173	3 1	0		
	Male	1539	893	104	109	226	426	28	646	105	82	456	5 2	1		
	Total	3056	1973	253	232	526	891	71	1083	269	181	629	) 3	1		
Percentage		100.0%	64.6%	8.3%	7.6%	17.2%	29.2%	2.3%	35.4%	8.8%	5.9%	20.6%	0.1%	0.0%		
University of Michigan -	Female	1382	1008	53	138	254	443	120	374	237	0	137	7 (	0		
Dearborn	Male	1188	776	49	92	209	343	83	412	272	. 0	140	) (	0		
	Total	2570	1784	102	230	463	786	203	786	509	0	277	7 (	0		
University of Michigan -	Female	995	913	55	139	220	417	82	82	18	0	64	1 (	) 0		
Flint	Male	432	402	27	52	101	192	2 30	30	12	. 0	18	3 (	0		
	Total	1427	1315	82	191	321	609	112	112	30	0	82	2 (	0		
Architecture & Urban Planning	Female	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	2	g	0	0		
	Male	19	1	0	0	0	1	0	18	1	0	17	' 0	0		
	Total	30	1	0	0	0	1	0	29	1	2	26	i 0	0		

01.rep

Note: Starting with the Calendar Year 2000 Graduate-Professional Students in Dentistry and Medicine will be counted in the Full Spring/Summer term.

Office of the Registrar Report 102

Data extracted as of 7/18/01

		_			Undergradu		Graduate							
		Grand-Total								Rackham		Non-Rackham		
			Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof
Art and Design	Female	58	45	1	5	10	28	1	13	13	3 0	C	0	0
	Male	33	25	0	2	9	13	1	8	8	3 0	C	0	0
	Total	91	70	1	7	19	41	2	21	21	0	C	0	0
Business Administration	Female	124	2	0	0	0	2	0	122	C	3	119	0	0
	Male	413	3	0	0	0	3	0	410	C	3	407	' 0	0
	Total	537	5	0	0	0	5	0	532	C	6	526	6 0	0
Dentistry	Female	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	? 0	C	0	0
	Male	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	1			0	1
	Total	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	3	3 2	C	0	1
Dental Hygiene	Female	3	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	C	0	C	0	0
	Total	3	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	C	0	C	0	0
Education	Female	135	35	0	0	4	29	2	100	86	14	C	0	0
	Male	49	10	0	0	1	8	1	39	33	6	C	0	0
	Total	184	45	0	0	5	37	3	139	119	20	C	0	0
Engineering	Female	76	67	9	8	15	35	0	9	4	4	1	0	0
	Male	175	144	17	19	41	66	1	31	13	12	5	i 1	0
	Total	251	211	26	27	56	101	1	40	17	' 16	6	5 1	0
Information	Female	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	8	3 0	C	0	0
	Male	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	C	0	0
	Total	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	12	2 0	C	0	0

01.rep

Note: Starting with the Calendar Year 2000 Graduate-Professional Students in Dentistry and Medicine will be counted in the Full Spring/Summer term.

Office of the Registrar Report 102

Data extracted as of 7/18/01

					Undergradu	Graduate								
	Grand-									Rack	ham	am Non-Rackham		
		Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof
Kinesiology	Female	21	21	2	6	8	5	0	0	C	0	C	0	0
	Male	34	33	5	4	11	12	1	1	C	1 1	C	0	0
	Total	55	54	7	10	19	17	1	1	C	1	C	0	0
Literature Science & the Arts	Female	853	816	127	91	232	326	40	37	4	33	C	0	0
	Male	654	621	80	75	149	293	24	33	11	22	C	0	0
	Total	1507	1437	207	166	381	619	64	70	15	55	C	0	0
Residential College	Female	44	44	7	9	13	15	0	0	C	0	C	0	0
	Male	26	26	1	3	7	15	0	0	C	0	C	0	0
	Total	70	70	8	12	20	30	0	0	C	0	C	0	0
Medicine	Male	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	C	1	C	0	0
	Total	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	C	1	C	0	0
Music	Female	24	20	1	0	5	14	0	4	1	1	2	? 0	0
	Male	20	17	0	1	5	11	0	3	C	3	C	0	0
	Total	44	37	1	1	10	25	0	7	1	4	2	2 0	0
Natural Resources&Environment	Female	25	20	1	3	8	8	0	5	2	. 3	C	0	0
	Male	13	12	1	5	2	4	0	1	C	1	C	0	0
	Total	38	32	2	8	10	12	0	6	2	4	C	0	0
Nursing	Female	26	7	1	1	2	3	0	19	5	14	C	0	0
	Male	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	C	2	C	0	0
	Total	28	7	1	1	2	3	0	21	5	16	C	0	0

01.rep

Note: Starting with the Calendar Year 2000 Graduate-Professional Students in Dentistry and Medicine will be counted in the Full Spring/Summer term.

Office of the Registrar Report 102

Data extracted as of 7/18/01

		_			Undergradu		Graduate							
										Rackham		Non-Rackham		_
	Gra	ınd-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof
Pharmacy	Female	2	0	0	(	) (	) C	0	2	1	1	C	C	0
	Male	3	1	0	C	) 1	l C	0	2	(	) 2	. c	) C	0
	Total	5	1	0	(	) 1	C	0	4	1	3	C	) C	0
Public Health	Female	47	0	0	(	) (	) C	0	47	1	4	41	1	0
	Male	31	0	0	C	) (	) C	0	31	(	3	27	' 1	0
	Total	78	0	0	(	) (	) C	0	78	1	7	68	3 2	? 0
Public Policy	Female	3	0	0	(	) (	) (	0	3	3	3 0	C	) C	0
	Total	3	0	0	(	) (	) C	0	3	3	3 0	C	) C	0
Rackham	Female	54	0	0	(	) (	) (	0	54	34	20	C	) C	0
	Male	58	0	0	C	) (	) C	0	58	34	24	C	) C	0
	Total	112	0	0	(	) (	) C	0	112	68	3 44	C	) C	0
Social Work	Female	1	0	0	(	) (	) (	0	1	(	) 0	1	C	0
	Total	1	0	0	(	) (	) (	0	1	(	0	1	C	0